
MULTIBY-PASSTRAY (A341)



1

PARTS CATALOG

INTRODUCTION

This chapter instructs you the numbers and names of these parts on this machine.

INDEX to PARTS CATALOG

November  1, '91

1. MULTI BY-PASS TRAY (A341) ................................................................... 2
2. DECAL AND DOCUMENT (A341) ............................................................ 4
Parts Index .................................................................................................... 6



2

1. MULTI BY-PASS TRAY (A341)



3

1 A341 2152 Decal - End Fence 1
2 A341 2031 End Fence 1
3 GA08 0014 Bushing 2
4 A341 2035 End Fence Rail 1
5 A341 2053 Decal - Paper Volume - 50 2
6 A341 2154 Decal - Multi 1
7 A341 2020 Paper Feed Tray 1
8 A341 2060 Shielding Plate 1
9 AB01 3544 Side Fence Lack 2

10 AB01 3125 Gear - 16T 1
11 A341 2025 Bottom Plate 1
12 AF01 3012 Bottom Plate Pad 1
13 A341 2028 Left Side Fence 1
14 A341 2027 Right Side Fence 1
15 A341 2150 Decal - Right Scale 1
16 A341 2151 Decal - Left Scale 1
17 A341 2022 Cushion - 4.5x30x3mm 1
18 A341 2033 Pad - 10x15mm 1

1. MULTI BY-PASS TRAY (A341)

101 0414 0082W Tapping Screw With Flat Washer-M4x8
102 0965 3008W Tapping Screw With Flat Washer-M3x8
103 0720 0030E Retaining Ring - M3

Q'ty per
Assembly

Index
No.

Q'ty per
Assembly

Index
No.

DescriptionPart No.DescriptionPart No.



4

2. DECAL AND DOCUMENT (A341)



5

1 A341 2053 Decal - Paper Volume - 50 1
2 A341 2150 Decal - Right Scale 1
3 A341 2151 Decal - Left Scale 1
4 A341 2152 Decal - End Fence 1
5 A341 2154 Decal - Multi 1

2. DECAL AND DOCUMENT (A341)
Q'ty per

Assembly
Index
No.

Q'ty per
Assembly

Index
No.

DescriptionPart No.DescriptionPart No.



6

PARTS INDEX



7

A341 2020 Paper Feed Tray 3-  7
A341 2022 Cushion - 4.5x30x3mm 3- 17
A341 2025 Bottom Plate 3- 11
A341 2027 Right Side Fence 3- 14
A341 2028 Left Side Fence 3- 13
A341 2031 End Fence 3-  2
A341 2033 Pad - 10x15mm 3- 18
A341 2035 End Fence Rail 3-  4
A341 2053 Decal - Paper Volume - 50 3- 5
A341 2053 Decal - Paper Volume - 50 5- 1
A341 2060 Shielding Plate 3- 8
A341 2150 Decal - Right Scale 3- 15
A341 2150 Decal - Right Scale 5- 2
A341 2151 Decal - Left Scale 3- 16
A341 2151 Decal - Left Scale 5- 3
A341 2152 Decal - End Fence 3- 1
A341 2152 Decal - End Fence 5- 4
A341 2154 Decal - Multi 3- 6
A341 2154 Decal - Multi 5- 5

AB01 3125 Gear - 16T 3- 10
AB01 3544 Side Fence Lack 3- 9
AF01 3012 Bottom Plate Pad 3- 12
GA08 0014 Bushing 3- 3

0414 0082W Tapping Screw With Flat Washer-M4x8 3-101
0720 0030E Retaining Ring - M3 3-103
0965 3008W Tapping Screw With Flat Washer-M3x8 3-102

Part No. Description DescriptionPaper and
Index No.

Paper and
Index No.

Part No.


	1. MULTI BY-PASS TRAY
	2. DECAL AND DOCUMENT
	PARTS INDEX

